Team Name

Agathos Classical
Alcoa

Arlington

Baylor

Bearden

Blountville
Bradford Jr High
Brentwood
Briarcrest Christian
Camden

Cedar Bluff

Chattanooga Christian
Collierville

Columbia Academy Middle
Cookeville

CSTHEA Patriots Homeschool
Davidson Academy

Dekalb County

Dickson Middle School
Dresden

Dugger

East Ridge (Whitesburg)
Elmore Park

Evangelical Christian Middle
Farragut
First Assembly Christian

Friendship Christian

Garden Montessori
Girls Preparatory

Gladeville
Gordonsville
Grandview
Gray

Halls (Knoxville)
Hardin Valley

Head Magnet Middle

Heritage (Maryville)

Heritage Middle (Murfreesboro)
Holy Rosary

Houston

Huntingdon Middle

Jefferson

Jonesborough

Karns

KIPP Academy Nashville

Knoxville Ambassadors Homeschool

Lakeland Middle Prep

2019 Tennessee Elementary School

Box #

63
56
50
63
31
20
32
43
32
10
51
60
53
58
61
46
6
24
20
28
34
17
29
5
59
63
35
19
36
42
11
48
21
2
49
2
48
54
10
15
63
11
23
48
27
12
20

XC State Championships
Box Assignments
MS Varsity Girls

Team Name

Lincoln Heights
Litton

Macon County

Martin Luther King Jr Magnet
Maryville

Mill Creek Middle

Mt. Juliet

Normal Park Museum Magnet
Norris Middle School

North (Lenoir City)

Oakland

Ocoee Middle School
Overbrook

Overton County

Providence Academy
Providence Christian Academy

Rhea Middle School
Robert Ellis

Rossview

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Sevierville

Silverdale Baptist Academy
Smith County

Southside Middle
St George
St Henry

St. John Neumann
St. Jude

St. Louis (Germantown)
St. Matthew

Sulphur Springs

T.W. Hunter

The Kings Academy
Thurman Francis
Tullahoma

Unattached

University School of Jackson

University School of Johnson City

Webb

West Collierville

West End Middle School
West Valley

West View

West Wilson

Westminster Academy
Westwood (Manchester)
Winfree Bryant Middle School

Box #
29
26
41
37
26
27
45
62
19
18
16

19
18
1
20
37
40
44
37
56
1
22
44
27
18
47
44
52
38
30
47
35
57
7,8,9
39
14
33
13
1
22
3
25
27
54
5



